
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

8410 S South Chicago Ave

Chicago, IL 60617-1992

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

cg@howd.comHow Digital (518) 495-7156Cate Goeddel

(608) 781-1819

lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240Luke Haun

Justin Smith justin@bistatemasonry.comBi-State Masonry

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

GRAEF (608) 245-1975

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(502) 882-2808

Contract 9317

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

(309) 786-8800

Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

5/25/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9317

472 Industrial Pkwy

Sandusky, OH 44870-5883

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

stephanie@pntproducts.comP & T Products (419) 621-1966Stephanie Park

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

69

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

5/25/2023


